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Date Description Ant 1 Ps 1 Ant 2 Ps 2 Ant 3 
NT  
Cant Read Resp 

Cant   
Mary Inter Closing 

 
1/1/26 Thu. Mary Mother of God 178 178 178 1379 178 1379 178 179 179 179 180 
1/2/26 Fri. Sts. Basil and Gregory 754 754 755 755 757 757 1432 1432 1061 1432 1060 
1/3/26 Sat. before Epiphany 207 207 208 208 209 209 209 210 210 210 211 
1/4/26 Sun. Epiphany 214 214 214 215 215 215 216 216 216 216 217 
1/5/26 Mon. St. John Neumann 786 787 787 788 789 790 1432 1432 1432 1432 1062 
1/6/26 Tue. After Epiphany 798 798 799 799 799 800 220 220 220 220 221 
1/7/26 Wed. After Epiphany 808 808 809 809 809 810 223 223 224 224 224 
1/8/26 Thu. After Epiphany 818 819 820 820 821 821 226 226 227 227 228 
1/9/26 Fri. After Epiphany 830 830 831 831 832 832 229 230 230 230 231 
1/10/26 Sat. Evening Prayer I 237 207 237 208 237 209 237 237 238 238 238 
1/11/26 Sun. Baptism of the Lord 242 214 242 215 242 215 242 243 243 243 244 
1/12/26 Mon. 1st Week in Ordinary Time 723 723 724 724 725 725 726 726 726 727 727 
1/13/26 Tue. St. Hilary 734 734 735 735 736 736 1432 1432 1432 1432 1064 
1/14/26 Wed. 1st Week in Ordinary Time 743 743 744 744 745 745 746 747 747 747 748 
1/15/26 Thu. 1st Week in Ordinary Time 754 754 755 755 757 757 757 758 758 758 759 
1/16/26 Fri. 1st Week in Ordinary Time 765 765 765 767 768 768 768 768 769 769 769 
1/17/26 Sat. Evening Prayer I 775 775 776 776 777 778 778 779 246 779 246 
1/18/26 Sun. 2nd Week in Ordinary Time 786 787 787 788 789 790 791 791 246 792 246 
1/19/26 Mon. 2nd Week in Ordinary Time 798 798 799 799 799 800 800 801 801 801 801 
1/20/26 Tue. 2nd Week in Ordinary Time 808 808 809 809 809 810 810 811 811 811 812 
1/21/26 Wed. St Agnes 1067 1418 1067 1418 1067 1418 1067 1067 1068 1420 1067 
1/22/26 Thu. 2nd Week in Ordinary Time 830 830 831 831 832 832 833 833 833 834 834 
1/23/26 Fri. 2nd Week in Ordinary Time 841 841 842 842 843 843 843 843 844 844 844 
1/24/26 Sat. Evening Prayer I 851 851 852 852 853 854 854 854 247 855 247 
1/25/26 Sun. 3rd Week in Ordinary Time 861 862 862 863 863 864 865 866 247 866 247 
1/26/26 Mon. Sts. Timothy and Titus 872 873 873 873 874 874 1436 1436 1074 1432 1073 
1/27/26 Tue. 3rd Week in Ordinary Time 882 882 883 883 884 884 885 885 885 885 886 
1/28/26 Wed. St. Thomas Aquinas 892 892 893 893 894 894 1436 1436 1075 1432 1075 
1/29/26 Thu. 3rd Week in Ordinary Time 902 902 902 903 903 904 904 905 905 905 906 
1/30/26 Fri. 3rd Week in Ordinary Time 911 912 913 913 914 914 914 914 915 915 915 
1/31/26 Sat. Evening Prayer I 921 921 922 922 923 923 924 924 248 925 248 

 


